Montacké viny

2018-09-15 Nachod

Kondicni viny 4,5 km
start ~ 13:30:00 | 2002 and older | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
6/MuZzi
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Muzi
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
8/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
121
101
158
112
115
102
116
105
106
103
108
114
111
107
113
104

name
ADAM KOLAR
JAN BALCAR
JAN KOLAJA
TOMAS POLICKY
RADIM STEP
ROMANA BASKOVSKA
ADELA STEPOVA
IVETA FILIPCOVA
KLARA HABROVA
JAROSLAV BITNAR
ANETA KLUSACKOVA
DAGMAR SKODOVA
PAVEL MIKSICEK
RENATA HYNKOVA
KAMILA SLAVIKOVA
JAKUB DOLEZAL

year

2001
1990
1981
1984
1993
1974
1993
1974
1992
1971
1995
1972
1990
1985
1984
1974

team

SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVE MESTO N

PS NACHOD-KAMENEC
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
VELKE PORICi

HRADEC KRALOVE
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
HRADEC KRALOVE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BROUMOV

NACHOD

HYNKOVKA

NACHOD

HRONOV

finish

19:17
21:12
21:53
23:04
23:08
24:32
25:54
27:27
27:31
27:35
28:31
28:56
30:11
30:20
31:43
36:48

delay

00:00
01:54
02:36
03:46
03:50
05:14
06:36
08:09
08:13
08:17
09:13
09:38
10:53
11:03
12:25
17:30
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